
FC- 2

Pridhvi Asset 
Reconstruction 
and 
Securitisation 
Company 
Limited

Secured 1,99,90,18,014 1,99,90,18,014

2,35,54,88,234 2,35,54,88,234

Claim admitted 
by the   

Liquidator

FC- 1
Jammu and 
Kashmir Bank

Secured 35,64,70,220 35,64,70,220

Total

S. No.
Name of
Financial 
Creditors

Nature 
of Claim

Amount 
claimed 


